

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. NO. 17-18 In Civil Appeal No.7278-7279/2001

VIKRAM SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BACHCHAN & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For recalling the Order dated 16.10.2001)

Date : 8/03/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Appellant (s)
Shri Tripurari Ray, Adv.
Shri Ritesh Agrawal, Adv.
Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. T.N. Singh, Adv.
Mr. V.K. Singh, Advocate

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned for two weeks. The main paper book to be kept
alongwith the I.A.

(SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR)

(PROMILA NAGPAL)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER