

B

ITEM NO.18

COURT NO.13

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7278-7279 OF 2001

VIKRAM SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BACHCHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

Date: 18/07/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. T.N. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Vikas K. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. H.L. Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Tripurari Ray, Adv.  
Mr. Vishnu Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Two weeks' time is granted to take steps to complete the service on  
L.Rs. of Respondent No.5(a) and to cure defects in the application for  
bringing on record the Lrs. of deceased Respondent No.12.

|(A.D. Sharma)  
|Court Master

|(S.S.R. Krishna)  
|Court Master

|