

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7278-7279 OF 2001

VIKRAM SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BACHCHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution of L.Rs of the deceased respondent and office report)

Date: 26/02/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. T.N. Singh,Adv.

Mr. Vishnu Sharma ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not for tomorrow, retaining its position.

(O.P. Sharma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master